
West Bengal State Rural Development Agency 
(An Agency of the Panchayats & Rural Development Department, Government of West Bengal) 

ISGP Project Cell 
Jessop Building, Mezzanine Floor, 63 Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

No.020/ISGP/2010                                                                                          Dated: 04.11.2010 
 

Notice to candidates, who have qualified through the written examination,  

for Interview-cum-Personality Test 

in connection with contractual engagement of personnel in the ISGP Project Cell 
 
1. This is for information of all concerned that the candidates, who have qualified through the 

written examination, which was held at the Public Service Commission, West Bengal between 
25.10.2010 and 01.11.2010, will have to attend an Interview-cum-Personality Test as per the 
schedule attached as Annexure-1.  A list of the candidates who have qualified through the 
written examination is attached as Annexure-2. It may be noted that the order in which the 
names of the qualified candidates have been arranged at Annexure-2 is not as per rank but as 
per order of ID number. 
 

2. The Interview-cum-Personality Test will be held at ICMARD Building (6th Floor), Block-14/2 CIT 
Scheme VIII (M), Ultadanga,  Kolkata – 700 067 (close to Bidhan Nagar Station - approximately 200 
metres from Bidhan Nagar Station towards Shyambazar) from 11.00 A.M. on the scheduled dates. The 
enlisted candidates will have to report at the office mentioned above at 9.30 A.M. for verification of 
testimonials etc.  

 
3. The candidates enlisted for Interview-cum-Personality Test will have to take along with them 

original copies of mark sheets, certificates for work experience, document for age proof etc. 
 

4. The candidates enlisted for Interview-cum-Personality Test will be intimated in this regard over 
telephone. They will also be sent invitation letters through speed post with AD. But, as notified 
at the time of written examination, in case of postal delay, the candidates called for Interview-
cum-Personality Test will be able to attend the Test on the basis of information given through 
this Notice and over telephone. All the enlisted candidates are hereby requested to appear for 
Interview-cum-Personality Test as per the schedule. 
 

5. No TA/DA will be given for attending the Interview-cum-Personality Test. This invitation for 
appearing for Interview-cum-Personality Test does not imply any assurance for selection. 

         
                                                                      By order of Authorities in WBSRDA 
                                        
 

       Project Manager, ISGP & Ex-Officio Joint Secretary, 
      Department of Panchayats & Rural Development 



Annexure-1 

Schedule of Interview-cum-Personality Test for Selection of Personnel for the ISGP Project 
Sl. 
No. 

Date Venue Post 
Code 

Group/ 
Sub-Group  

Name of Post under the Group 
(with No. of Posts)  

Remarks 
 

1 11.11.2010 ICMARD 16 3 District Coordinator (9) All the candidates as per 
Annexure-2 are to attend  

2. 12.11.2010 ICMARD 2 1A Communication Manager (1) Ditto 

4 1B Capacity Building Manager (1) Ditto 
1  

1C 
Deputy Project Manager (1) Ditto 

3 Grant Manager (1) Ditto 
5 M&E Manager (1) Ditto 

22 1D Finance & Administrative 
Manager (STARPARD) (1) 

Ditto 

23 1E Policy & Governance Manager 
(STARPARD) (1) 

Ditto 

3 13.11.2010 ICMARD 18 5 Assistant Accounts & 
Administrative Coordinator (9) 

Ditto 

4 13.11.2010 ICMARD 9  
2C 

Assistant Grant Manager (2) Ditto 
13 Assistant M&E Manager (2) Ditto 
15 Assistant Administrative 

Manager (1) 
Ditto 

11 2D Asst. CB Manager (Plg & Gov) 
(1) 

Ditto 

25 Master Trainer (STARPARD) (2) Ditto 
8 2A Assistant Communication 

Manager (1) 
Ditto 

5 15.11.2010 ICMARD 6  
2B 

Assistant Finance Manager (2) Ditto 
7 Assistant Procurement 

Manager (2) 
Ditto 

14 Assistant Accounts Manager (1) Ditto 
26 Assistant Accounts & Admin. 

Manager (STARPARD) (1) 
Ditto 

6 16.11.2010 ICMARD 17 4A Assistant District Coordinator, 
M&E (9) 

Ditto 

7 
 

18.11.2010 ICMARD 27  
& 

 28 

6 Assistant District Training 
Coordinator (18) & Training 
Coordinator (36)  

Candidates under Sl.No. 1 
to 44 to attend. 

8 19.11.2010 ICMARD 27  
& 

 28 

6 Assistant District Training 
Coordinator (18) & Training 
Coordinator (36) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
45 to 89 to attend. 

9 20.11.2010 ICMARD 27  
& 

 28 

 
6 

Assistant District Training 
Coordinator (18) & Training 
Coordinator (36) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
90 to 135 to attend. 

10 22.11.2010 ICMARD 19 4B Participatory Planning and 
Governance Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 1 
to 40 to attend. 

11 22.11.2010  20 4C Financial Management & 
Procurement Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 1 
to 35 to attend. 



 

Annexure-1 

Schedule of Interview-cum-Personality Test for Selection of Personnel for the ISGP Project 
Sl. 
No. 

Date Venue Post 
Code 

Group/ 
Sub-Group  

Name of Post under the Group 
 (with No. of Posts)  

Remarks 

12 23.11.2010 ICMARD 19 4B Participatory Planning and 
Governance Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
41 to 80 to attend. 

13 23.11.2010  20 4C Financial Management & 
Procurement Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
36 to 70 to attend. 

14 24.11.2010 ICMARD 19 4B Participatory Planning and 
Governance Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
81 to 120 to attend. 

15 24.11.2010 ICMARD 20 4C Financial Management & 
Procurement Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
71 to 100 to attend. 

16 25.11.2010 ICMARD 19 4B Participatory Planning and 
Governance Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
121 to 153 to attend. 

17 25.11.2010 ICMARD 20 4C Financial Management & 
Procurement Coordinator (60) 

Candidates under Sl.No. 
101 to 135 to attend. 

18 26.11.2010 ICMARD 10  
& 

 21 

 
4D 

Assistant Capacity Building 
Manager (Public Infra) (1) & 
Public Infra. Coordinator (60) 

All the candidates as per 
Annexure-2 are to attend 

Note-1: There will be a common panel for the posts of Assistant District Training Coordinator (18) & Training Coordinator 
(36) under Post Code No.27 & 28; as such Interview-cum-Personality test for the said two posts will be held together. 
 
Note-2: There will be a common panel for the posts of Assistant Capacity Building Manager (Public Infra) (1) & Public Infra. 
Coordinator (60) under Post Code No.10 and 21; as such Interview-cum-Personality test for the said two posts will be held 
together. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Annexure-2 

 
POST-WISE LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR INTERVIEW-CUM-PERSONALITY TEST  

ON THE BASIS OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION  
[The order in which the names of the candidates have been arranged at this  

Annexure-2 is not as per rank but as per order of ID number.] 

 

 

Name of the Post: Deputy Project Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 1 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Krishanu Bhattacharya [ ID No: 514 ] 

2  Ayan Bera [ ID No: 515 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Communication Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 2 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Shibaji Bose [ ID No: 336 ] 

2  Sumanta Bandyopadhyay [ ID No: 485 ] 

3  Chayan Sur [ ID No: 501 ] 

4  Monideepa Mukherjee [ ID No: 585 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Grant Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 3 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Firoz Huda [ ID No: 383 ] 

2  Manoj Pratim Mitra [ ID No: 489 ] 

3  Subhasish Dey [ ID No: 492 ] 

4  Krishanu Bhattacharya [ ID No: 514 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Capacity Building Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 4 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Subrataa Chakraborty [ ID No: 546 ] 

2  Prarupa Mukherjee [ ID No: 565 ] 

3  Jaydeep Sengupta [ ID No: 573 ] 

4  Monideepa Mukherjee [ ID No: 585 ] 

 

Name of the Post: M&E Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 5 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Subhasish Dey [ ID No: 492 ] 

2  Subrata Chakraborty [ ID No: 528 ] 

3  Debalina Ray Chaudhuri [ ID No: 529 ] 

4  Arpita Chattopadhyay [ ID No: 547 ] 



 

Name of the Post: Assistant Finance Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 6 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Asim Kumar Das [ ID No: 392 ] 

2  Surajit Roy Chowdhury [ ID No: 393 ] 

3  Biswajit Dutta [ ID No: 394 ] 

4  Utsab Chatterjee [ ID No: 399 ] 

5  Sanjib Karmakar [ ID No: 673 ] 

6  Biswajit Karmakar [ ID No: 1057 ] 

7  Jhuma Ghosh [ ID No: 1100 ] 

8  Pintu Maity [ ID No: 1174 ] 

9  Tapan Kumar Mondal [ ID No: 1209 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Procurement Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 7 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Supriya Banerjee [ ID No: 91 ] 

2  Surajit Roy Chowdhury [ ID No: 393 ] 

3  Rajib De [ ID No: 395 ] 

4  Malay Sarkar [ ID No: 397 ] 

5  Somasubhra Ganguli [ ID No: 633 ] 

6  Mahabub Rahaman [ ID No: 776 ] 

7  Tuhin Saha [ ID No: 1124 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Communication Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 8 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Shibaji Bose [ ID No: 336 ] 

2  Rituparna Banerjee [ ID No: 540 ] 

3  Aniruddha Roy [ ID No: 557 ] 

4  Soma Chakraborty [ ID No: 677 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Grant Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 9 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Jaydip Ghosh [ ID No: 13 ] 

2  Adrija Chowdhury [ ID No: 92 ] 

3  Arundhati Santra [ ID No: 132 ] 

4  Rabi Lochan Mondal [ ID No: 348 ] 

5  Kuntal Roy Chowdhury [ ID No: 384 ] 

6  Sampa Basu [ ID No: 548 ] 

7  Amit Kr. Saha [ ID No: 997 ] 

8  Sanghamitra Mondal [ ID No: 1040 ] 

 



Name of the Post:  

1) Assistant Capacity Building Manager (Public Infrastructure) [ Sl. No. of Post / Post Code : 10 ] 

2) Public Infrastructure Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 21 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Bappa Kishore Roy [ ID No : 31 ] 

2  Arnali Sinharay [ ID No : 39 ] 

3  Mithun Sarkar [ ID No : 50 ] 

4  Palash Das [ ID No : 60 ] 

5  Tanay Karmakar [ ID No : 162 ] 

6  Anshuman Pal [ ID No : 179 ] 

7  Surojit Mondal [ ID No : 202 ] 

8  Sayantan Majumder [ ID No : 266 ] 

9  Amit Nath [ ID No : 459 ] 

10  Amit Kumar Sarkar [ ID No : 512 ] 

11  Snehangshu Chakrabarty [ ID No : 612 ] 

12  Ayanangshu Roy Chowdhury [ ID No : 674 ] 

13  Subhankar Roy [ ID No : 687 ] 

14  Aveek Ray [ ID No : 731 ] 

15  Sandip Ganguly [ ID No : 753 ] 

16  Arindam Haldar [ ID No : 771 ] 

17  Ankur Biswas [ ID No : 822 ] 

18  Tushar Mondal [ ID No : 860 ] 

19  Anirban Mondal [ ID No : 894 ] 

20  Sahaib Akhtar [ ID No : 921 ] 

21  Mohona Roy [ ID No : 966 ] 

22  Prosenjit Das [ ID No : 987 ] 

23  Manish Kumar Halder [ ID No : 991 ] 

24  Sougata Roy [ ID No : 998 ] 

25  Aloke Mitra [ ID No : 1037 ] 

26  Nila Banik [ ID No : 1056 ] 

27  Ashish Kumar Das Sarma [ ID No : 1086 ] 

28  Shibsankar Chattopadhyay [ ID No : 1119 ] 

29  Raja Mondal [ ID No : 1216 ] 

30  Sandip Das [ ID No : 1253 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Capacity Building Manager (Participatory Planning & Governance) 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 11 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Chiranjib Ghosh [ ID No: 168 ] 

2  Sayani Ray [ ID No: 484 ] 

3  Kunal Bandyopadhyay [ ID No: 973 ] 

4  Sourav Kumar Chandra [ ID No: 994 ] 

 

 

 



Name of the Post: Assistant Capacity Building Manager (Financial Management & Procurement) 

[Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 12] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  NIL 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant M&E Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 13 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Pratip Roy [ ID No: 61 ] 

2  Arundhati Santra [ ID No: 132 ] 

3  Anjana Chatterjee [ ID No: 381 ] 

4  Prosenjit Roy [ ID No: 475 ] 

5  Subrata Pal [ ID No: 498 ] 

6  Atin Biswas [ ID No: 516 ] 

7  Piyali Roy [ ID No: 880 ] 

8  Mousumi Ray [ ID No: 1112 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Accounts Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 14 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Biswajit Dutta [ ID No: 394 ] 

2  Biswajit Karmakar [ ID No: 1057 ] 

3  Tuhin Saha [ ID No: 1124 ] 

4  Tapan Kumar Mondal [ ID No: 1209 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Administrative Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 15 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Pratip Roy [ ID No: 61 ] 

2  Atanu Halder [ ID No: 451 ] 

3  Soma Mukherjee [ ID No: 664 ] 

4  Projjal Saha [ ID No: 1058 ] 

 

Name of the Post: District Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 16 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Prasun Kanti Das [ ID No: 3 ] 

2  Goutam Kumar Pal [ ID No: 75 ] 

3  Shivayan Adhikary [ ID No: 82 ] 

4  Krishna Chowdhury (Mukherjee) [ ID No: 119 ] 

5  Sandip Sarkar [ ID No: 121 ] 

6  Anirban Ray [ ID No: 141 ] 

7  Dr. Shyamal Kumar Jana [ ID No: 251 ] 

8  Sushanta Mukherjee [ ID No: 269 ] 

9  Rituparna Dwibedi [ ID No: 284 ] 

10  Ashis Kumar Pandit [ ID No: 291 ] 



Name of the Post: District Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 16 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

11  Sanjukta Sengupta [ ID No: 304 ] 

12  Mousumi Dutta [ ID No: 338 ] 

13  Debjani Dasgupta [ ID No: 483 ] 

14  Manoj Pratim Mitra [ ID No: 489 ] 

15  Saroj Kumar Jana [ ID No: 495 ] 

16  Soma Mukhopadhyay (Chatterjee) [ ID No: 499 ] 

17  Saikat Bandopadhyay [ ID No: 500 ] 

18  Rajkumar Datta [ ID No: 502 ] 

19  Nibaran Chandra Mahato [ ID No: 507 ] 

20  Tanmoy Pal [ ID No: 509 ] 

21  Gokul Chandra Maity [ ID No: 522 ] 

22  Sampa Basu [ ID No: 548 ] 

23  Tapash Mukherjee [ ID No: 552 ] 

24  Saurabh Sinha [ ID No: 554 ] 

25  Rafikul Islam [ ID No: 566 ] 

26  Parthabrata Sam [ ID No: 589 ] 

27  Shyamal Kanti Parui [ ID No: 591 ] 

28  Reshma Nandi [ ID No: 626 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant District Coordinator, M&E 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 17 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Jaydip Ghosh [ ID No: 13 ] 

2  Nivedita Pal [ ID No: 34 ] 

3  Bipul Krishna Biswas [ ID No: 118 ] 

4  Lakshman Chandra Jana [ ID No: 134 ] 

5  Debidas Chowdhury [ ID No: 144 ] 

6  Subhashis Maikap [ ID No: 169 ] 

7  Debabrata Manna [ ID No: 178 ] 

8  Tanusree Banerjee [ ID No: 214 ] 

9  Sudip Banerjee [ ID No: 272 ] 

10  Abhijit Ghosh [ ID No: 286 ] 

11  Subrata Hazari [ ID No: 329 ] 

12  Arindam Datta [ ID No: 330 ] 

13  Samik Goswami [ ID No: 474 ] 

14  Siddhartha Das [ ID No: 570 ] 

15  Mumtaz Parveen [ ID No: 586 ] 

16  Parthabrata Sam [ ID No: 589 ] 

17  Dibyendu Ghosh [ ID No: 713 ] 

18  Miss Subhabani Biswas [ ID No: 747 ] 

19  Jayanta Chattopadhyay [ ID No: 782 ] 

20  Md. Basar Ali [ ID No: 786 ] 

21  Daya Sankar Pathak [ ID No: 910 ] 



Name of the Post: Assistant District Coordinator, M&E 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 17 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

22  Pankaj Kumar Patra [ ID No: 967 ] 

23  Kunal Bandyopadhyay [ ID No: 973 ] 

24  Swagata Chowdhury [ ID No: 1069 ] 

25  Subrata Kumar Das [ ID No: 1076 ] 

26  Reba Chandra (Ghosh) [ ID No: 1161 ] 

27  Reshmi Ghosh [ ID No: 1192 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Accounts & Administrative Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 18 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Lakhi Kanto Gorai [ ID No: 30 ] 

2  Mahadeb Kundu [ ID No: 38 ] 

3  Sudip Sarkar [ ID No: 89 ] 

4  Santanu Kumar Sar [ ID No: 104 ] 

5  Rana Ghosh Dastidar [ ID No: 110 ] 

6  Rahul Mukherjee [ ID No: 113 ] 

7  Srinwantu Chattopadhyay [ ID No: 116 ] 

8  Arnab Kumar Roy [ ID No: 128 ] 

9  Ramjan Ali Khan [ ID No: 149 ] 

10  Ramen Adak [ ID No: 220 ] 

11  Gopal Kundu [ ID No: 222 ] 

12  Samir Kumar Samanta [ ID No: 267 ] 

13  Sudip Sundar Mondal [ ID No: 277 ] 

14  Radheshyam Rajbanshi [ ID No: 303 ] 

15  Partha Sarathi Mandal [ ID No: 361 ] 

16  Nitesh Ghosh [ ID No: 396 ] 

17  Malay Sarkar [ ID No: 397 ] 

18  Subir Sen [ ID No: 398 ] 

19  Amit Dey [ ID No: 400 ] 

20  Debidas Rana [ ID No: 653 ] 

21  Milon Kumar Ghosh [ ID No: 659 ] 

22  Arpita Chowdhury [ ID No: 845 ] 

23  Arijit Mandal [ ID No: 856 ] 

24  Sudipto Ghosh [ ID No: 881 ] 

25  Siddartha Sankar Dutta [ ID No: 996 ] 

26  Maidul Islam [ ID No: 1077 ] 

27  Suchismita Ghosh [ ID No: 1268 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Participatory Planning and Governance Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 19 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Prasun Kanti Das [ ID No: 3 ] 

2  Santanu Ghosh [ ID No: 7 ] 



Name of the Post: Participatory Planning and Governance Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 19 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

3  Ritanjal Kanti Ghosh [ ID No: 9 ] 

4  Kaushik Chatterjee [ ID No: 15 ] 

5  Nilanjana Kayet (Bhattacharya) [ ID No: 55 ] 

6  Birohi Mukherjee [ ID No: 72 ] 

7  Subodh Kumar Pal [ ID No: 73 ] 

8  Kartik Chandra Sil [ ID No: 74 ] 

9  Najimuddin [ ID No: 76 ] 

10  Nihar Biswas [ ID No: 77 ] 

11  Sougata Bhattacharya [ ID No: 78 ] 

12  Rabiul Islam [ ID No: 79 ] 

13  Soumyamoy Das [ ID No: 80 ] 

14  Shivayan Adhikary [ ID No: 82 ] 

15  Parnab Kanti Mukhopadhyay [ ID No: 86 ] 

16  Shyamali Das [ ID No: 107 ] 

17  Kishalay Bhattacharyya [ ID No: 117 ] 

18  Bipul Krishna Biswas [ ID No: 118 ] 

19  Krishna Chowdhury (Mukherjee) [ ID No: 119 ] 

20  Jyotirmoy Choudhury [ ID No: 120 ] 

21  Devasmita Das [ ID No: 123 ] 

22  Protap Paul [ ID No: 125 ] 

23  Badal Chandra Mahata [ ID No: 126 ] 

24  Subrata Kumar Mishra [ ID No: 129 ] 

25  Sukdev Manna [ ID No: 130 ] 

26  Lakshman Chandra Jana [ ID No: 134 ] 

27  Somsubhra Jana [ ID No: 135 ] 

28  Binay Halder [ ID No: 140 ] 

29  Ananya Chowdhury [ ID No: 142 ] 

30  Maya Sarkar (Das) [ ID No: 143 ] 

31  Debidas Chowdhury [ ID No: 144 ] 

32  Chandan Maji [ ID No: 146 ] 

33  Debabrata Dutta [ ID No: 148 ] 

34  Santu Das [ ID No: 151 ] 

35  Sk. Sahanewaz Ali [ ID No: 152 ] 

36  Sudeshna Bandyopadhyay (Mukherjee) [ ID No: 158 ] 

37  Mrinmay Bandyopadhyay [ ID No: 161 ] 

38  Subhashis Maikap [ ID No: 169 ] 

39  Dinabandhu Mahato [ ID No: 173 ] 

40  Tripti Biswas [ ID No: 174 ] 

41  Debabrata Manna [ ID No: 178 ] 

42  Rajkumar Ghosh [ ID No: 187 ] 

43  Chandan Roy [ ID No: 201 ] 

44  Tanusree Banerjee [ ID No: 214 ] 

45  Amit Kumar Gupta [ ID No: 226 ] 



Name of the Post: Participatory Planning and Governance Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 19 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

46  Sourav Samanta [ ID No: 235 ] 

47  Kakali Bhadra [ ID No: 237 ] 

48  Abhra Mitra [ ID No: 247 ] 

49  Mr. Arobinda Karmakar [ ID No: 248 ] 

50  Bhaswati Sircar [ ID No: 250 ] 

51  Arnab Chatterjee [ ID No: 259 ] 

52  Nayan Kumar Nayek [ ID No: 261 ] 

53  Sushanta Mukherjee [ ID No: 269 ] 

54  Subir Kumar Sinha [ ID No: 270 ] 

55  Firoj Ali Tarafder [ ID No: 271 ] 

56  Sudip Banerjee [ ID No: 272 ] 

57  Satarupa Sen Gupta [ ID No: 274 ] 

58  Goutam Chakraborty [ ID No: 276 ] 

59  Romia Molla [ ID No: 278 ] 

60  Abhinandan Sen [ ID No: 279 ] 

61  Sumit Banerjee [ ID No: 282 ] 

62  Ashis Kumar Pandit [ ID No: 291 ] 

63  Banasri Maity [ ID No: 293 ] 

64  Narayan Chandra Samanta [ ID No: 294 ] 

65  Dipak Kumar Sarkar [ ID No: 296 ] 

66  Anjan Sarkhel [ ID No: 300 ] 

67  Balaram Laha [ ID No: 311 ] 

68  Debarati Mitra [ ID No: 322 ] 

69  Sasmita Ghosh [ ID No: 328 ] 

70  Subrata Hazari [ ID No: 329 ] 

71  Arindam Datta [ ID No: 330 ] 

72  Rajib Barui [ ID No: 331 ] 

73  Pinaki Sinha Roy [ ID No: 332 ] 

74  Radhashyam Nemu [ ID No: 333 ] 

75  Swarnabha Malakar [ ID No: 334 ] 

76  Mahamuda Khatun [ ID No: 344 ] 

77  Debabrata Samanta [ ID No: 360 ] 

78  Manas Haldar [ ID No: 373 ] 

79  Sanjay Pal [ ID No: 378 ] 

80  Siddhartha Bandyopadhyay [ ID No: 382 ] 

81  Partha Sarathi Mondal [ ID No: 413 ] 

82  Deboshri Ganguly [ ID No: 422 ] 

83  Samik Goswami [ ID No: 474 ] 

84  Saroj Kumar Jana [ ID No: 495 ] 

85  Gokul Chandra Maity [ ID No: 522 ] 

86  Prarupa Mukherjee [ ID No: 565 ] 

87  Rafikul Islam [ ID No: 566 ] 

88  Sujit Kundu [ ID No: 579 ] 



Name of the Post: Participatory Planning and Governance Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 19 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

89  Prasenjit Bandyopadhyay [ ID No: 580 ] 

90  Indrani Ghosh [ ID No: 596 ] 

91  Sukanta Adhikari [ ID No: 613 ] 

92  Jagadish Sarkar [ ID No: 649 ] 

93  Tushar Kanti Patra [ ID No: 651 ] 

94  Partha Dasgupta [ ID No: 652 ] 

95  Papiya Bhattacharya [ ID No: 678 ] 

96  Rajib Kumar Misra [ ID No: 680 ] 

97  Nandini Sarkar Pal [ ID No: 701 ] 

98  Nantu Pal [ ID No: 702 ] 

99  Sanchita Hazra (Bhattacharya) [ ID No: 704 ] 

100 Binoy Kumar Ghosh [ ID No: 705 ] 

101 Himanshu Roy Adhikary [ ID No: 706 ] 

102 Arjun Datta [ ID No: 708 ] 

103 Jishu Sarkar [ ID No: 710 ] 

104 Debashis Gangopadhyay [ ID No: 711 ] 

105 Subhra Samajdar [ ID No: 712 ] 

106 Dibyendu Ghosh [ ID No: 713 ] 

107 Aniruddha Sarkar [ ID No: 715 ] 

108 Miss Subhabani Biswas [ ID No: 747 ] 

109 Samit Manna [ ID No: 764 ] 

110 Anirban Sheth [ ID No: 775 ] 

111 Jayanta Chattopadhyay [ ID No: 782 ] 

112 Gobinda Seni [ ID No: 783 ] 

113 Md. Basar Ali [ ID No: 786 ] 

114 Olimpia Mitra (Roy) [ ID No: 790 ] 

115 Malay Mondal [ ID No: 791 ] 

116 Ujjwal Kanti Chatterjee [ ID No: 815 ] 

117 Sudipta Kumar Mondal [ ID No: 816 ] 

118 Anish Chandra Das [ ID No: 817 ] 

119 Gaurab Ghosh [ ID No: 818 ] 

120 Suhas Ghosh [ ID No: 821 ] 

121 Sanjay Dhar [ ID No: 836 ] 

122 Anshuman Saha [ ID No: 864 ] 

123 Tanmoy Kumar Kanjilal [ ID No: 871 ] 

124 Sk. Mojammel Haque [ ID No: 879 ] 

125 Rama Prasad Basu [ ID No: 884 ] 

126 Daya Sankar Pathak [ ID No: 910 ] 

127 Dibakar Sarkar [ ID No: 948 ] 

128 Suvankar Biswas [ ID No: 950 ] 

129 Saswati Lahiri [ ID No: 957 ] 

130 Bhaskar Mazumder [ ID No: 961 ] 

131 Mou Sengupta (Dhara) [ ID No: 964 ] 



Name of the Post: Participatory Planning and Governance Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 19 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

132 Pankaj Kumar Patra [ ID No: 967 ] 

133 Subhankar Banerjee [ ID No: 975 ] 

134 Debangshu Kabiraj [ ID No: 980 ] 

135 Rajendra Kumar Das [ ID No: 982 ] 

136 Chandrima Das [ ID No: 992 ] 

137 Sanghamitra Mondal [ ID No: 1040 ] 

138 Swagata Chowdhury [ ID No: 1069 ] 

139 Suranjan Shankar Roy [ ID No: 1070 ] 

140 Subrata Kumar Das [ ID No: 1076 ] 

141 Md. Azad Hossain [ ID No: 1079 ] 

142 Amrita Das [ ID No: 1092 ] 

143 Subrata Kumar Ghosh [ ID No: 1134 ] 

144 Tamal Pathak [ ID No: 1148 ] 

145 Abhijit Samanta [ ID No: 1157 ] 

146 Reba Chandra (Ghosh) [ ID No: 1161 ] 

147 Tapas Pore [ ID No: 1169 ] 

148 Debalina Biswas [ ID No: 1182 ] 

149 DipaK Mitra [ ID No: 1191 ] 

150 Amrita Roy [ ID No: 1196 ] 

151 Kajal Krishna Chowdhury [ ID No: 1203 ] 

152 Sunit Kumar Majhudar [ ID No: 1223 ] 

153 Binay Kamila [ ID No: 1280 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Financial Management & Procurement Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 20 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Tapan Pariari [ ID No: 5 ] 

2  Ritanjal Kanti Ghosh [ ID No: 9 ] 

3  Barun Sengupta [ ID No: 21 ] 

4  Susanta Sikdar [ ID No: 27 ] 

5  Lakhi Kanto Gorai [ ID No: 30 ] 

6  Birohi Mukherjee [ ID No: 72 ] 

7  Prasenjit Chaudhuri [ ID No: 83 ] 

8  Sudip Sarkar [ ID No: 89 ] 

9  Supriya Banerjee [ ID No: 91 ] 

10  Bivas Kumar Biswas [ ID No: 96 ] 

11  Santanu Kumar Sar [ ID No: 104 ] 

12  Sowmitra Shankar Debnath [ ID No: 105 ] 

13  Shyamali Das [ ID No: 107 ] 

14  Rana Ghosh Dastidar [ ID No: 110 ] 

15  Rahul Mukherjee [ ID No: 113 ] 

16  Indrani Ghosh (Raychaudhuri) [ ID No: 114 ] 

17  Srinwantu Chattopadhyay [ ID No: 116 ] 



Name of the Post: Financial Management & Procurement Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 20 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

18  Jyotirmoy Chowdhury [ ID No: 120 ] 

19  Alok Bhattacharya [ ID No: 122 ] 

20  Devasmita Das [ ID No: 123 ] 

21  Protap Paul [ ID No: 125 ] 

22  Badal Chandra Mahata [ ID No: 126 ] 

23  Arnab Kumar Roy [ ID No: 128 ] 

24  Subrata Kumar Mishra [ ID No: 129 ] 

25  Chandan Maji [ ID No: 146 ] 

26  Jayanta Kumar Acharya [ ID No: 147 ] 

27  Debabrata Dutta [ ID No: 148 ] 

28  Ramjan Ali Khan [ ID No: 149 ] 

29  Benazir Ahmed [ ID No: 166 ] 

30  Soumik Gupta [ ID No: 176 ] 

31  Satam Chakraborty [ ID No: 186 ] 

32  Rajkumar Ghosh [ ID No: 187 ] 

33  Abhijit Kumar Das [ ID No: 196 ] 

34  Amar Das [ ID No: 209 ] 

35  Puspen Nayak [ ID No: 218 ] 

36  Ramen Adak [ ID No: 220 ] 

37  Gopal Kundu [ ID No: 222 ] 

38  Amit Kumar Gupta [ ID No: 226 ] 

39  Mr. Arobinda Karmakar [ ID No: 248 ] 

40  Arnab Chatterjee [ ID No: 259 ] 

41  Nayan Kumar Nayek [ ID No: 261 ] 

42  Samir Kumar Samanta [ ID No: 267 ] 

43  Firoj Ali Tarafder [ ID No: 271 ] 

44  Sanowar Rahaman [ ID No: 275 ] 

45  Goutam Chakraborty [ ID No: 276 ] 

46  Sudip Sundar Mondal [ ID No: 277 ] 

47  Sumit Banerjee [ ID No: 282 ] 

48  Banasri Maity [ ID No: 293 ] 

49  Narayan Chandra Samanta [ ID No: 294 ] 

50  Dipak Kumar Sarkar [ ID No: 296 ] 

51  Anjan Sarkhel [ ID No: 300 ] 

52  Radheshyam Rajbanshi [ ID No: 303 ] 

53  Balaram Laha [ ID No: 311 ] 

54  Amiangshu Jana [ ID No: 317 ] 

55  Debarati Mitra [ ID No: 322 ] 

56  Rajib Barui [ ID No: 331 ] 

57  Pinaki Sinha Roy [ ID No: 332 ] 

58  Radhashyam Nemu [ ID No: 333 ] 

59  Swarnabha Malakar [ ID No: 334 ] 

60  Mrinal Ghosh [ ID No: 343 ] 



Name of the Post: Financial Management & Procurement Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 20 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

61  Partha Sarathi Mandal [ ID No: 361 ] 

62  Debprasad Mandal [ ID No: 363 ] 

63  Manas Biswas [ ID No: 371 ] 

64  Sudip Das [ ID No: 380 ] 

65  Tapas Kumar Bandyopadhyay [ ID No: 388 ] 

66  Subir Sen [ ID No: 398 ] 

67  Deboshri Ganguly [ ID No: 422 ] 

68  Amit Patra [ ID No: 536 ] 

69  Gautam Kumar Mukhopadhyay [ ID No: 588 ] 

70  Indrani Ghosh [ ID No: 596 ] 

71  Kaushik Bar [ ID No: 599 ] 

72  Sudhendu Biswas [ ID No: 606 ] 

73  Utpal Kumar Manna [ ID No: 607 ] 

74  Reshma Nandi [ ID No: 626 ] 

75  Somasubhra Ganguli [ ID No: 633 ] 

76  Chinmay Das [ ID No: 640 ] 

77  Jagadish Sarkar [ ID No: 649 ] 

78  Debidas Rana [ ID No: 653 ] 

79  Srikanta Kumar Maiti [ ID No: 654 ] 

80  Somnath Chatterjee [ ID No: 667 ] 

81  Poulami Roy [ ID No: 672 ] 

82  Himangshu Chatterjee [ ID No: 697 ] 

83  Nantu Pal [ ID No: 702 ] 

84  Sanchita Hazra (Bhattacharya) [ ID No: 704 ] 

85  Binoy Kumar Ghosh [ ID No: 705 ] 

86  Himanshu Roy Adhikary [ ID No: 706 ] 

87  Arjun Datta [ ID No: 708 ] 

88  Jishu Sarkar [ ID No: 710 ] 

89  Debashis Gangopadhyay [ ID No: 711 ] 

90  Subhra Samajdar [ ID No: 712 ] 

91  Suvanjit Dey [ ID No: 718 ] 

92  Swarup Bhattacharya [ ID No: 721 ] 

93  Dibyendu Mondal [ ID No: 781 ] 

94  Gobinda Seni [ ID No: 783 ] 

95  Saiful Haque [ ID No: 788 ] 

96  Olimpia Mitra (Roy) [ ID No: 790 ] 

97  Malay Mondal [ ID No: 791 ] 

98  Sujay Dasgupta [ ID No: 797 ] 

99  Ujjwal Kanti Chatterjee [ ID No: 815 ] 

100 Sudipta Kumar Mondal [ ID No: 816 ] 

101 Dhrubajit Dey [ ID No: 826 ] 

102 Sanjay Dhar [ ID No: 836 ] 

103 Swapan Kumar Bar(Barman) [ ID No: 843 ] 



Name of the Post: Financial Management & Procurement Coordinator 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 20 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

104 Esha Deb [ ID No: 853 ] 

105 Arijit Mandal [ ID No: 856 ] 

106 Tanmoy Kumar Kanjilal [ ID No: 871 ] 

107 Prabir Das [ ID No: 872 ] 

108 Sk. Mojammel Haque [ ID No: 879 ] 

109 Sudipto Ghosh [ ID No: 881 ] 

110 Debasish Paira [ ID No: 924 ] 

111 Tathagata Bhattacharjya [ ID No: 927 ] 

112 Bidyut Samanta [ ID No: 940 ] 

113 Suvankar Biswas [ ID No: 950 ] 

114 Biswanath Samanta [ ID No: 951 ] 

115 Saswati Lahiri [ ID No: 957 ] 

116 Bhaskar Mazumder [ ID No: 961 ] 

117 Subhankar Banerjee [ ID No: 975 ] 

118 Debangshu Kabiraj [ ID No: 980 ] 

119 Suranjan Shankar Roy [ ID No: 1070 ] 

120 Soumen Biswas [ ID No: 1072 ] 

121 Maidul Islam [ ID No: 1077 ] 

122 Tapan Kumar Patra [ ID No: 1105 ] 

123 Subrata Santra [ ID No: 1107 ] 

124 Animesh Pratihar [ ID No: 1117 ] 

125 Joydeb Ghar [ ID No: 1128 ] 

126 Subrata Kumar Ghosh [ ID No: 1134 ] 

127 Tamal Pathak [ ID No: 1148 ] 

128 Pintu Maity [ ID No: 1174 ] 

129 Debalina Biswas [ ID No: 1182 ] 

130 Dr. Sudip Kumar Choudhury [ ID No: 1195 ] 

131 Amrita Roy [ ID No: 1196 ] 

132 Subhendu Bera [ ID No: 1210 ] 

133 Arijit Roy [ ID No: 1248 ] 

134 Rakesh Pal [ ID No: 1251 ] 

135 Palash Chandra Das [ ID No: 1258 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Finance & Administrative Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 22 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Utsab Chatterjee [ ID No: 399 ] 

2  Tarak Nath Saha [ ID No: 491 ] 

3  Jaydeep Chakraborty [ ID No: 568 ] 

4  Gautam Kumar Mukhopadhyay [ ID No: 588 ] 

 

 



Name of the Post: Policy & Governance Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 23 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Sandip Sarkar [ ID No: 121 ] 

2  Rabi Lochan Mondal [ ID No: 348 ] 

3  Tanmoy Pal [ ID No: 509 ] 

4  Atin Biswas [ ID No: 516 ] 

5  Jaydeep Sengupta [ ID No: 573 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Public Infrastructure Manager 

[Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 24] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  NIL 

 

Name of the Post: Master Trainer 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 25 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Chiranjib Ghosh [ ID No: 168 ] 

2  Manimala Chakraborty [ ID No: 228 ] 

3  Manas Biswas [ ID No: 371 ] 

4  Tapas Ghosh [ ID No: 699 ] 

5  Piyali Roy [ ID No: 880 ] 

6  Rahul Kumar Sonkar [ ID No: 981 ] 

7  Sourav Kumar Chandra [ ID No: 994 ] 

8  Mousumi Ray [ ID No: 1112 ] 

 

Name of the Post: Assistant Accounts & Administrative Manager 

[ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 26 ] 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Gouri Roy [ ID No: 207 ] 

2  Rajib De [ ID No: 395 ] 

3  Sushanta Roy Chowdhury [ ID No: 737 ] 

4  Dibyendu Mondal [ ID No: 781 ] 

 

Name of the Post:   
 

1) Assistant District Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 27 ] 

2) Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 28 ] 
 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1  Samaresh Das Adhikary [ ID No : 1103 ] 

2  Archita Mondal [ ID No : 1226 ] 

3  Smarajit Bera [ ID No : 688 ] 

4  Ashis Saha [ ID No : 221 ] 

5  Dr. Subhra Basudas (Ph.D) [ ID No : 1153 ] 

6  Soumyadip Das [ ID No : 353 ] 

7  Rashbehari Maji [ ID No : 681 ] 



Name of the Post:   
 

1) Assistant District Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 27 ] 

2) Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 28 ] 
 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

8  Prasanta Das [ ID No : 823 ] 

9  Partha Dutta [ ID No : 43 ] 

10  Sumanta Roy [ ID No : 273 ] 

11  Prosenjit Halder [ ID No : 643 ] 

12  Sanjoy Deogharia [ ID No : 1234 ] 

13  Pradyut Kar [ ID No : 81 ] 

14  Mahbubar Rahman [ ID No : 932 ] 

15  Saika Jabin [ ID No : 1041 ] 

16  Tushar Laha [ ID No : 1133 ] 

17  Sourav Sarkar [ ID No : 101 ] 

18  Kakali Deb Sen [ ID No : 1024 ] 

19  Subhojit Dam [ ID No : 1067 ] 

20  Samir Kumar Kayal [ ID No : 257 ] 

21  Sabina Yasmin [ ID No : 240 ] 

22  Afsar Hossain [ ID No : 249 ] 

23  Hasan Ali Shaikh [ ID No : 258 ] 

24  Antara Bhattacharjee [ ID No : 29 ] 

25  Anamika Sengupta [ ID No : 505 ] 

26  Dora Sarkar (Datta) [ ID No : 280 ] 

27  Atanu Halder [ ID No : 451 ] 

28  Banashree Mukherjee [ ID No : 862 ] 

29  Debyani Chowdhury [ ID No : 1029 ] 

30  Indrani Ghosh (Raychaudhuri) [ ID No : 114 ] 

31  Amar Nath Roy [ ID No : 601 ] 

32  Sujan Saha [ ID No : 290 ] 

33  Subhas Chandra Samanta [ ID No : 1090 ] 

34  Atanu Chowdhuri [ ID No : 1272 ] 

35  Souradipta Mukherjee [ ID No : 962 ] 

36  Nandini Sarkar Pal [ ID No : 701 ] 

37  Chandrima Das [ ID No : 992 ] 

38  Prasanta Bhattacharya [ ID No : 54 ] 

39  Manas Sinha [ ID No : 68 ] 

40  Swapan Barman [ ID No : 609 ] 

41  Ashutosh Biswas [ ID No : 986 ] 

42  Somnath Das [ ID No : 785 ] 

43  Biltu Chowdhury [ ID No : 58 ] 

44  Saikat Roy [ ID No : 644 ] 

45  Subhra Guha [ ID No : 437 ] 

46  Atanu Thakur [ ID No : 639 ] 

47  Achintya Kumar Ray [ ID No : 1099 ] 

48  Mousumi Dutta [ ID No : 338 ] 

49  Swati Samanta [ ID No : 1236 ] 



Name of the Post:   
 

1) Assistant District Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 27 ] 

2) Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 28 ] 
 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

50  Arun Ghosh [ ID No : 115 ] 

51  Aniruddha Sarkar [ ID No : 715 ] 

52  Mitra Chatterjee [ ID No : 18 ] 

53  Jaydeep Sengupta [ ID No : 321 ] 

54  Tapasi Ghosh [ ID No : 1109 ] 

55  Santanu Ghosh [ ID No : 7 ] 

56  Sourav Samanta [ ID No : 235 ] 

57  Sekh Aminul Islam [ ID No : 297 ] 

58  Salil Dhara [ ID No : 779 ] 

59  Anish Chandra Das [ ID No : 817 ] 

60  Sukhendu Bank [ ID No : 45 ] 

61  Sougata Bhattacharya [ ID No : 78 ] 

62  Kishalay Bhattacharyya [ ID No : 117 ] 

63  Tripti Biswas [ ID No : 174 ] 

64  Subodh Kumar Pal [ ID No : 73 ] 

65  Pratha Pratim Dutta [ ID No : 314 ] 

66  Suhas Ghosh [ ID No : 821 ] 

67  Soma Parui Das [ ID No : 16 ] 

68  Dinabandhu Mahato [ ID No : 173 ] 

69  Himangshu Chatterjee [ ID No : 697 ] 

70  Gokul Chandra Roy [ ID No : 808 ] 

71  Dibakar Sarkar [ ID No : 948 ] 

72  Rajendra Kumar Das [ ID No : 982 ] 

73  Kakali Bhadra [ ID No : 237 ] 

74  Susmita Soo [ ID No : 814 ] 

75  Amrita Das [ ID No : 1092 ] 

76  Najimuddin [ ID No : 76 ] 

77  Tushar Kanti Patra [ ID No : 651 ] 

78  Partha Dasgupta [ ID No : 652 ] 

79  Anshumala Dasgupta [ ID No : 1059 ] 

80  Amal Kumar Manna [ ID No : 102 ] 

81  Binay Halder [ ID No : 140 ] 

82  Rajib Kumar Misra [ ID No : 680 ] 

83  Sukdev Manna [ ID No : 130 ] 

84  Mrinmay Bandyopadhyay [ ID No : 161 ] 

85  Nilanjana Kayet (Bhattacharya) [ ID No : 55 ] 

86  Santu Das [ ID No : 151 ] 

87  Tapas Pore [ ID No : 1169 ] 

88  Manas Haldar [ ID No : 373 ] 

89  Rama Prasad Basu [ ID No : 884 ] 

90  Sumana Ghosh Das [ ID No : 473 ] 

91  Mou Sengupta (Dhara) [ ID No : 964 ] 



Name of the Post:   
 

1) Assistant District Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 27 ] 

2) Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 28 ] 
 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

92  Soumik Gupta [ ID No : 176 ] 

93  Victor Sikder [ ID No : 420 ] 

94  Susmita Sarkar [ ID No : 215 ] 

95  Swapan Pal [ ID No : 281 ] 

96  Prantik Sinha Roy [ ID No : 369 ] 

97  Parnab Kanti Mukhopadhyay [ ID No : 86 ] 

98  Litan Das [ ID No : 1082 ] 

99  Kajal Krishna Chowdhury [ ID No : 1203 ] 

100 Mahamuda Khatun [ ID No : 344 ] 

101 Kartik Chandra Sil [ ID No : 74 ] 

102 Haradhan Kar [ ID No : 131 ] 

103 Ananya Chowdhury [ ID No : 142 ] 

104 Md. Azad Hossain [ ID No : 1079 ] 

105 Souvik Singha Roy [ ID No : 11 ] 

106 Chiranjib Garai [ ID No : 150 ] 

107 Debakanya Samanta (Banerjee) [ ID No : 359 ] 

108 Kaushik Bar [ ID No : 599 ] 

109 Satarupa Sen Gupta [ ID No : 274 ] 

110 Somsubhra Jana [ ID No : 135 ] 

111 Sanowar Rahaman [ ID No : 275 ] 

112 Anirban Sheth [ ID No : 775 ] 

113 Saiful Haque [ ID No : 788 ] 

114 Chitra Chandra [ ID No : 865 ] 

115 Apoorva Bhattacharya [ ID No : 170 ] 

116 Abhinandan Sen [ ID No : 279 ] 

117 Soumitra Bhattacharyya [ ID No : 812 ] 

118 Sudhendu Biswas [ ID No : 606 ] 

119 Subarna Basu (Roy) [ ID No : 811 ] 

120 Anshuman Saha [ ID No : 864 ] 

121 Sukanta Adhikari [ ID No : 613 ] 

122 Romia Molla [ ID No : 278 ] 

123 Sanjay Pal [ ID No : 378 ] 

124 Papiya Bhattacharya [ ID No : 678 ] 

125 Monalisa Nag [ ID No : 1235 ] 

126 Nita Lahiri [ ID No : 421 ] 

127 Gaurab Ghosh [ ID No : 818 ] 

128 Nilanjana Chatterjee (Kundu) [ ID No : 325 ] 

129 Chandan Roy [ ID No : 201 ] 

130 Rabiul Islam [ ID No : 79 ] 

131 Sudeshna Bandyopadhyay (Mukherjee) [ ID No : 158 ] 

132 Sowmitra Shankar Debnath [ ID No : 105 ] 

133 Nihar Biswas [ ID No : 77 ] 



Name of the Post:   
 

1) Assistant District Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 27 ] 

2) Training Coordinator [ Serial No. of Post / Post Code : 28 ] 
 

SL NAME OF CANDIDATE 

134 Poulomi Sarkar (Roy) [ ID No : 200 ] 

135 Abhijit Samanta [ ID No : 1157 ] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


